Ipsos

[I have trouble paying my hydro bill] To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements

DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED

The
Conservative The Liberal

Party

Party

The New
Democratic
Party (NDP)

Other

Base: All respondents 1015 306 163 349 39
Weighted 1015 306 195* 311 33+
137 47 14 51 1
Strongly agree 13.5% 15.5% 7.2% 16.3% 1.7%
B
252 72 46 85 10
Somewhat agree 24.9% 23.5% 23.6% 27.4% 31.6%
361 121 65 102 8
Somewhat disagree 35.6% 39.6% 33.5% 32.9% 24.4%
265 65 69 73 14
Strongly disagree 26.1% 21.4% 35.6% 23.5% 42.2%
AC
389 119 60 136 11
Top 2 Box 38.3% 39.0% 30.9% 43.6% 33.4%
B
626 186 135 175 22
Bottom 2 Box 61.7% 61.0% 69.1% 56.4% 66.6%
C
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Ipsos

[I can clearly understand the charges on my hydro bill] To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements

DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED

The
Conservative The Liberal

Party

Party

The New
Democratic
Party (NDP)

Other

Base: All respondents 1015 306 163 349 39
Weighted 1015 306 195* 311 33+
181 54 56 49 6
Strongly agree 17.9% 17.6% 28.7% 15.8% 19.4%
AC
394 116 76 113 13
Somewhat agree 38.8% 38.0% 39.2% 36.3% 39.3%
301 83 53 99 9
Somewhat disagree 29.7% 27.3% 27.4% 31.7% 27.5%
139 52 9 50 5
Strongly disagree 13.7% 17.1% 4.7% 16.2% 13.7%
B B
575 170 132 162 19
Top 2 Box 56.7% 55.6% 67.9% 52.1% 58.7%
C
440 136 63 149 14
Bottom 2 Box 43.3% 44.4% 32.1% 47.9% 41.3%
B
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Ipsos

[I can easily afford my hydro bill] To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements

DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED

The
Conservative The Liberal

Party

Party

The New
Democratic
Party (NDP)

Other

Base: All respondents 1015 306 163 349 39
Weighted 1015 306 195* 311 33+
140 46 37 39 5
Strongly agree 13.8% 14.9% 19.1% 12.6% 15.5%
340 91 80 100 8
Somewhat agree 33.5% 29.9% 40.9% 32.2% 24.4%
341 102 54 113 12
Somewhat disagree 33.6% 33.3% 27.8% 36.5% 35.4%
193 67 24 58 8
Strongly disagree 19.0% 21.9% 12.1% 18.7% 24.7%

480 137 117 139 13
Top 2 Box 47.3% 44.8% 60.1% 44.8% 39.9%
AC
535 169 78 172 20
Bottom 2 Box 52.7% 55.2% 39.9% 55.2% 60.1%
B B
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Ipsos

[The amount | pay for hydro is fair] To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements

DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED

The

Party

Conservative The Liberal

Party

The New
Democratic
Party (NDP)

Other

Base: All respondents 1015 306 163 349 39
Weighted 1015 306 195* 311 33+
79 12 31 27 5
Strongly agree 7.8% 3.9% 16.0% 8.6% 15.2%
A
234 53 77 59 3
Somewhat agree 23.0% 17.5% 39.4% 19.1% 9.4%
AC
341 92 65 114 11
Somewhat disagree 33.6% 30.2% 33.3% 36.7% 32.4%
361 148 22 111 14
Strongly disagree 35.6% 48.5% 11.3% 35.7% 43.0%
BC B
313 65 108 86 8
Top 2 Box 30.8% 21.4% 55.4% 27.7% 24.6%
AC
702 240 87 225 25
Bottom 2 Box 69.2% 78.6% 44.6% 72.3% 75.4%
B B
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Ipsos

[The current price for hydro in Ontario is impacting how | vote] To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following

statements

DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED

The
Conservative The Liberal

Party

Party

The New
Democratic
Party (NDP)

Other

Base: All respondents 1015 306 163 349 39
Weighted 1015 306 195* 311 33**
254 103 21 85 5
Strongly agree 25.0% 33.8% 11.0% 27.2% 16.2%
B B
361 106 58 119 11
Somewhat agree 35.6% 34.6% 29.7% 38.4% 34.0%
257 63 64 74 6
Somewhat disagree 25.3% 20.5% 32.6% 23.8% 18.7%
A
143 34 52 33 10
Strongly disagree 14.1% 11.1% 26.6% 10.6% 31.1%
AC
615 209 79 204 17
Top 2 Box 60.6% 68.4% 40.7% 65.6% 50.2%
B B
400 97 115 107 16
Bottom 2 Box 39.4% 31.6% 59.3% 34.4% 49.8%
AC
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Ipsos

[Top 2 Box Summary] To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements

DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED

The
Conservative The Liberal

Party

Party

The New
Democratic
Party (NDP)

Base: All respondents 1015 306 163 349 39
Weighted 1015 306 195* 311 33**
389 119 60 136 11
| have trouble paying my hydro bill 38.3% 39.0% 30.9% 43.6% 33.4%
B
. 575 170 132 162 19
| can clearly understand the charges on my hydro bill 56.7% 55 6% 67.9% 52 1% 58.7%
C
480 137 117 139 13
| can easily afford my hydro bill 47.3% 44.8% 60.1% 44.8% 39.9%
AC
313 65 108 86 8
The amount | pay for hydro is fair 30.8% 21.4% 55.4% 27.7% 24.6%
AC
The current price for hydro in Ontario is impacting how | 615 209 79 204 17
vote 60.6% 68.4% 40.7% 65.6% 50.2%
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Ipsos

[Bottom 2 Box Summary] To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements

DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED

The
Conservative The Liberal

Party

Party

The New
Democratic
Party (NDP)

Base: All respondents 1015 306 163 349 39
Weighted 1015 306 195* 311 33**
626 186 135 175 22
| have trouble paying my hydro bill 61.7% 61.0% 69.1% 56.4% 66.6%
C
. 440 136 63 149 14
| can clearly understand the charges on my hydro bill 13.3% 14.2% 32.1% 17.9% 21.3%
B
535 169 78 172 20
| can easily afford my hydro bill 52.7% 55.2% 39.9% 55.2% 60.1%
B B
702 240 87 225 25
The amount | pay for hydro is fair 69.2% 78.6% 44.6% 72.3% 75.4%
B B
The current price for hydro in Ontario is impacting how | 400 97 115 107 16
vote 39.4% 31.6% 59.3% 34.4% 49.8%
AC
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Ipsos

As you may know, the Liberal Government of Ontario recently introduced the Fair Hydro Plan and other subsides to address rising
energy costs. Have you noticed that your hydro bills have been impacted as a result?

DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED

The The New
Conservative The Liberal Democratic
Party Party Party (NDP)
Base: All respondents 1015 306 163 349 39
Weighted 1015 306 195* 311 33**
222 66 75 57 6
Yes -my hydro bills are lower 21.9% 21.7% 38.3% 18.3% 17.7%
AC
245 75 27 90 9
No -my hydro bills are unchanged 24.1% 24.7% 14.0% 29.0% 25.9%
B B
192 70 23 59 5
No -my hydro bills are going up 18.9% 23.1% 11.7% 19.0% 14.8%
B
357 93 70 104 14
| havent noticed any way 35.1% 30.6% 36.1% 33.6% 41.5%
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Ipsos

In your opinion, which party has the best plan to lower energy prices in Ontario?

DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED

The The New
Conservative The Liberal Democratic
Party Party Party (NDP) Other
Base: All respondents 1015 306 163 349 39
Weighted 1015 306 195* 311 33**
130 3 99 19 3
The Liberals 12.8% 1.0% 50.7% 6.3% 9.9%
AC A
292 218 15 39 2
The Progressive Conservatives 28.8% 71.3% 7.6% 12.6% 4.7%
BC
206 14 29 149 2
The NDP 20.3% 4.7% 14.7% 47.9% 6.0%
A AB
29 4 0 3 12
Some other Party 2.8% 1.4% 0.2% 0.9% 35.2%
358 66 52 100 15
None of them 35.3% 21.6% 26.7% 32.3% 44.2%
A
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